
2nd Youth and 9th European deaf badminton 
championships, Palanga (Lithuania) 

 

PROGRAM OF COMPETITIONS 
 

Friday, 23 September Arrivals and Accreditations  
Saturday, 24 September 9:00   - 22:00 Training  
 16:00 - 18:00 1st Technical Meeting  
Sunday, 25 September 8:30   - 9:00 Opening Ceremony 
 9:00   - 16:00 Youth Competitions 
 16:00 - 20:00 Team Competitions 
Monday, 26 September 9:00   - 14:00 Youth Competitions  
 14:00 - 20:00 Team Competitions  
 20:00 - 22:00 Training  
Tuesday, 27 September 12:00 - 19:00 Team Competitions 
 17:00 - 19:00 Youth Competitions 
 19:00 - 19:30 Youth Medal Ceremony  
 19:30 - 20:00 Team Medal Ceremony  
 20:00 - 22:00 Training  
Wednesday, 28 September 9:00   - 20:00 Individuals Competitions 
 20:00 - 22:00 Training  
Thursday, 29 September 9:00   - 20:00 Individuals Competitions 
 20:00 - 22:00 Training  
Friday, 30 September 9:00   - 19:00 Individuals Competitions  
 19:00 - 22:00 Training  
 20:00 - 22:00 2nd Technical Meeting  
Saturday, 01 October  9:00  - 13:00  Individuals Competitions 
 Semi-Finals 
 14:00 - 18:00  Individuals Competitions 
 Finals  
 18:00 - 19:00 Medal and Closing 
 Ceremony  
Sunday, 02 October  9:00  - 22:00 Departures  


